WNAP-6305
Multiple Operating & Wireless Modes
The WNAP-6305 supports multiple wireless communication connectivity (AP / Client CPE / WDS PtP / WDS PtMP / Repeater / Universal Repeater), allowing for
various application requirements that gives user more comprehensive experience when using WNAP-6305. It also helps user to easily build wireless network and
extend the wireless range of existed wireless network.
The WNAP-6305 also supports WISP mode, so CPE users could easily connect to Internet via WISP provider or connect to a wired network.
Advanced Security and Management
In aspect of security, besides 64/128- bit WEP encryption, the WNAP-6305 integrates WPA / WPA2, WPA-PSK / WPA2-PSK and 802.1x authority to secure and

WNAP-6305
Data Sheet
6
	 C-WNAP-6305
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2011 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
PLANET Technology Corporation
11F, No. 96, Min Chuan Road, Hsin Tien, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
07-11
Ordering Information
Accessories
Related Products
ANT-OM8 8dBi Omni Directional Antenna
ANT-OM15 15dBi Omni Directional Antenna
ANT-FP9 9dBi Flat Panel Directional Antenna
ANT-FP18 18dBi Flat-Panel Directional Antenna
ANT-SE18 12-18dBi Adjustable Sector Antenna
ANT-YG13 13dBi Yagi Directional Antenna
ANT-YG20 20dBi Yagi Directional Antenna
ANT-GR21 21dBi Grid Directional Antenna
WL-LTN Lightning Arrester (N male to N female)
WL-SMA-0.6 0.6M RP-SMA(M) to N(M) Cable
WL-SMA-6 6M RP-SMA(M) to N(M) Cable
CB-STP-25 25 Meters STP Cat5 Cable